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CLASSIFIEDS

..........................'.....‘..I..................‘..0...................'.................'..‘....Q....

Banner/News: Line & Display Mon.,12 noon Eagle/Record/Herald Line: Tues.,3pm. Display: Mon. 4pm

Deadlines:

KINGS MOUNTAIN - BESSEMER CIiTY
824 East King St.
704-739-7496 « Fax 704-739-0611
BELMONT - MOUNT HOLLY
132 N. Main Street
704-825-0580

CHERRYVILLE
107 East Main St.
704-435-6752

HAPPY ADS

Place a Happy Ad and celebrate
a birthday, job promotion, or
just for fun. Include a photo!

Starting at $7.50
Call 704-739-7496 for
more information

WHEN RUNNING AN AD......Please read your ad the first week it runs. Occasionally,
errors occur, so if you should find a mistake in your ad, please let us know right away,
We'll be happy to make the necessary changes. Republic Newspapers assumes no
financial responsiblity for errors or omissions of copy. It is your responsibility to read your
ad either on the proof for display ads or the first week it runs for classified line ads and
notify us of any such errors. We reserve the right to adjust in full any error by publishing
a corrected insertion. All copy must be approved by the newspaper, which reserves the
right to request changes, reject or properly classify an ad.  Publisher reserves the right to
cancel any ad at any time. All advertising is subject to credit approval,

WRITING AN AD
Here are some key points about writing an ad:
1. Attract the reader's attention with your head-
line or opening statement.
2. Include all essential facts about your product,
especially the price. Usually the ad with the most
complete description will draw the best results.
3. Include your phorie number and the best time
to call. You can place your ad in 5 publications

with one phone call.

Classified Rates
$10.45 for the first 20
words and capital
lead-in. 10¢ for each
additional word.
Yard Sales
$10.00
up to 20 words

CHERRYVILLE FOR SALE:
“2 Homes" live in one, rent
the other. 100 &1062 Bills
Ave - $59,900. Call Terrie
Hayes Harbor Realty, 704-
953-8844. 12:04,
32:917:12:18,.12:25:312:31:

FOR RENT OR LEASE

ACCEPTING APPLICATIONS
FOR 2 and 3 BR TOWN-
HOUSE APTS. for City of
Mt. Holly Department of
Housing. Apply ir person
at 311 South Hawthorne
Street or 635 Noles Drive,
Mt. Holly or call 704-827-
9531 or 704-827-9025.
Section 8  Assistance
Available. Equal Housing
Opportunity, Handicapped
Accessible. (T.D.D. 1-800-
735-0533). 12:04,
12:11.

LARGE WAREHOUSE FOR
RENT. Will subdivide.
Reasonable rent. Call day
or night. 1-336-625-6076.
tfn

2 BR MOBILE HOME in
KINGS MOUNTAIN FOR
RENT. 19-13 Mountain
Side Drive. LR/Kitchen
combo. 1 BA. Stove &
refrigerator furnished.
$100/wk. + $300 deposit.
Call: 704-739-4417 or 704-
739-1425. tfn

2 BR. 1 BA. APT in Kings
Mountain. Central Air &
Heat. Stove and
Refrigerator included.
Washer/ Dryer Hook-up.
$470/mth. Plus deposit.
Call: 704-739-5245.  tin

2 & 3 BR MOBILE HOMES
FOR RENT. Nice and
clean. Oak Grove
Community in  Kings
Mountain. 704-739-0259.
tin

MOBILE HOME FOR RENT.
2 BR, Al electric with W/D.
Located on West Side of
KM. $75/week + deposit.
NO PETS. 704-739-7703.
tin

4 ROOM  FURNISHED
APARTMENT FOR RENT.
Kings Mountain. Good
Location.  704-739-5682.
12:04.

CHERRYVILLE COTTAGE 1
BR/1 BA. all appliances
included. \
turn left on South Pink, then
right on Bills Ave.
$310/mth. $200 deposit.
References required.
Harbor Realty. Call: 704-
953-8844.  12:04, 12:11,
12:18, 12:25.

HOUSE FOR RENT. 2 BR
home in Kings Mountain.
Nice neighborhood. $200
deposit. $40C/month. Call
Ted at 864-936-7940.
12:04.

ey

Drivers

USA TRUCK

*START At 34¢/Mile
*Pay On Delivery
*3 PAYMENT Options
*GUARANTEED
Home Time
*DEDICATED Avail.
*Driving School
Grads & Owner
Ops Welcome

Call 7 Days a Week
800-237-4642
www.usa-truck.com
EOE M/F/HIV
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: HELP WANTED

From Main 'St. |

FOR RENT: 2 BR Furnished
Duplex Apt.. Central Air &
Heat, appliances furnished.
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